
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
1 1 BENDOWSKI Marek  1 0,001 311:59:59.000 311:59:59.000
1 1 KRUK Marta  3 0 192:00:00.000 64:00:00.000
1 1 GBURZYŃSKI Rafał  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
1 1 MIERZWA Adrian  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
2 2 PIĘTOŃ Filip  1 0,001 367:23:46.000 367:23:46.000
2 2 WOJTKOWIAK Robert  1 0,001 61:50:42.000 61:50:42.000
2 2 BORKOWSKI Leszek  1 0,001 107:12:26.000 107:12:26.000
3 3 KOLASA Barbara  1 0,001 263:59:59.000 263:59:59.000
3 3 KUŹMA Anna  1 0,001 48:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
3 3 JANKO -MIELCARSKA Ewa  1 0,001 192:00:00.000 192:00:00.000
3 3 STACHOWSKA Maria  1 0,001 44:07:37.000 44:07:37.000
4 4 PERLIK Wiesław  1 0,001 359:59:59.000 359:59:59.000
4 4 SAMOL Bartosz  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
4 4 WOJTKOWIAK Grażyna  1 0,001 168:00:00.000 168:00:00.000
4 4 ROMMEL Agnieszka  1 0,001 48:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
5 5 CZAMARA Beata  1 0,001 407:59:59.000 407:59:59.000
5 5 WOJTKOWIAK Joanna  1 0,001 144:00:00.000 144:00:00.000
6 6 JANKOWSKI Radosław  1 0,001 503:59:59.000 503:59:59.000
6 6 WÓJCIAK Michał  1 0,001 34:59:15.000 34:59:15.000
7 7 NAGÓRSKI Ryszard  2 0 449:02:21.000 224:31:10.000
8 8 MAR Marcin  1 0,001 575:59:59.000 575:59:59.000
8 8 NOWAK Sandra  1 0,001 0 0
10 10 ARCIMOWICZ Monika  1 0,001 359:59:59.000 359:59:59.000
12 12 SŁOMIŃSKI Paweł  1 0,001 431:59:59.000 431:59:59.000
12 12 BARTEK Sonia  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
13 13 BUDZIAREK Adam  1 0,001 374:57:48.000 374:57:48.000
13 13 SOLECKI Marek  1 0,001 153:02:11.000 153:02:11.000
14 14 JARCZEWSKA Renata  1 0,001 623:59:59.000 623:59:59.000
15 15 CHOLEWA Jerzy  1 0,001 311:59:59.000 311:59:59.000
15 15 OLEK Marcin  1 0,001 284:31:45.000 284:31:45.000
16 16 MAMRAK Krzysztof  1 0,001 575:59:59.000 575:59:59.000
17 17 BABIJ Wojciech  2 0 575:59:59.000 287:59:59.000
18 18 KARASIŃSKI Łukasz  1 0,001 599:59:59.000 599:59:59.000
19 19 GOŁUBOWICZ Marzena  1 0,001 455:59:59.000 455:59:59.000
20 20 GOŁUBOWICZ Daniel  1 0,001 359:59:59.000 359:59:59.000
21 21 TREPANOWSKI Dariusz  1 0,001 575:59:59.000 575:59:59.000
22 22 RUTKOWSKA Joanna  3 0 551:59:59.000 183:59:59.000
25 25 NOWAK Piotr  1 0,001 431:59:59.000 431:59:59.000
26 26 ROSZAK Henryk  1 0,001 287:59:59.000 287:59:59.000
27 27 HUZAKOWSKI Zbigniew  1 0,001 527:59:59.000 527:59:59.000
29 29 BAJONCZAK Adam  1 0,001 527:59:59.000 527:59:59.000
30 30 STARCZEWSKI Łukasz  1 0,001 455:59:59.000 455:59:59.000
31 31 SZCZEŚNIAK Szymon  1 0,001 575:59:59.000 575:59:59.000
32 32 RATAJCZAK Karol  1 0,001 335:59:59.000 335:59:59.000
33 33 KRETKOWSKI Kacper  1 0,001 575:59:59.000 575:59:59.000
34 34 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  1 0,001 311:59:59.000 311:59:59.000
35 35 MARCINKOWSKI Andrzej  1 0,001 403:17:19.000 403:17:19.000
36 36 DZIEDZIC Józef  1 0,001 263:59:59.000 263:59:59.000
38 38 BOJKO Marek  1 0,001 335:59:59.000 335:59:59.000
39 39 HERMAN Leszek  2 0 359:59:59.000 179:59:59.000
40 40 GRZEGORCZYK Adrian  1 0,001 599:59:59.000 599:59:59.000
41 41 GRUSZECKI Rafał  1 0,001 263:59:59.000 263:59:59.000
42 42 RATAJCZAK Konrad  1 0,001 563:00:46.000 563:00:46.000
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43 43 RATAJCZAK Filip  1 0,001 563:00:50.000 563:00:50.000
44 44 KAPICA Dariusz  1 0,001 359:59:59.000 359:59:59.000
46 46 SKIBIŃSKI Łukasz  1 0,001 455:59:59.000 455:59:59.000
48 48 ŁUBIŃSKI Szymon  1 0,001 455:59:59.000 455:59:59.000
50 50 SPRENGEL Jacek  1 0,001 527:59:59.000 527:59:59.000
51 51 MĘŻYKOWSKI Krzysztof  1 0,001 575:59:59.000 575:59:59.000
52 52 GAWIN Rafał  3 0 551:59:59.000 183:59:59.000
53 53 KROK Krzysztof  1 0,001 568:51:00.000 568:51:00.000
54 54 WOJTCZAK Marcin  1 0,001 599:59:59.000 599:59:59.000
55 55 DOLICHER Robert  1 0,001 599:59:59.000 599:59:59.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

1 1 1 BENDOWSKI Marek  311:59:59.000 311:59:59.000
2 1 1 BENDOWSKI Marek / KRUK Marta  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 1 1 KRUK Marta / GBURZYŃSKI Rafał  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 1 1 GBURZYŃSKI Rafał / KRUK Marta  479:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
5 1 1 KRUK Marta  527:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 1 1 KRUK Marta / MIERZWA Adrian  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 2 2 PIĘTOŃ Filip  367:23:46.000 367:23:46.000
2 2 2 PIĘTOŃ Filip / WOJTKOWIAK Robert  429:14:28.000 61:50:42.000
3 2 2 WOJTKOWIAK Robert / BORKOWSKI Leszek  536:26:54.000 107:12:26.000
1 3 3 KOLASA Barbara  263:59:59.000 263:59:59.000
2 3 3 KOLASA Barbara / KUŹMA Anna  311:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 3 3 KUŹMA Anna / JANKO -MIELCARSKA Ewa  503:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
4 3 3 JANKO -MIELCARSKA Ewa / STACHOWSKA Maria  548:07:36.000 44:07:37.000
1 4 4 PERLIK Wiesław  359:59:59.000 359:59:59.000
2 4 4 PERLIK Wiesław / SAMOL Bartosz  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 4 4 SAMOL Bartosz / WOJTKOWIAK Grażyna  551:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
4 4 4 WOJTKOWIAK Grażyna / ROMMEL Agnieszka  599:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 5 5 CZAMARA Beata  407:59:59.000 407:59:59.000
2 5 5 CZAMARA Beata / WOJTKOWIAK Joanna  551:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
1 6 6 JANKOWSKI Radosław  503:59:59.000 503:59:59.000
2 6 6 JANKOWSKI Radosław / WÓJCIAK Michał  538:59:14.000 34:59:15.000
1 7 7 NAGÓRSKI Ryszard  331:35:31.000 331:35:31.000
2 7 7 NAGÓRSKI Ryszard  449:02:21.000 117:26:50.000
1 8 8 MAR Marcin  575:59:59.000 575:59:59.000
2 8 8 MAR Marcin / NOWAK Sandra  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 10 10 ARCIMOWICZ Monika  359:59:59.000 359:59:59.000
1 12 12 SŁOMIŃSKI Paweł  431:59:59.000 431:59:59.000
2 12 12 SŁOMIŃSKI Paweł / BARTEK Sonia  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 13 13 BUDZIAREK Adam  374:57:48.000 374:57:48.000
2 13 13 BUDZIAREK Adam / SOLECKI Marek  527:59:59.000 153:02:11.000
1 14 14 JARCZEWSKA Renata  623:59:59.000 623:59:59.000
1 15 15 CHOLEWA Jerzy  311:59:59.000 311:59:59.000
2 15 15 CHOLEWA Jerzy / OLEK Marcin  596:31:44.000 284:31:45.000
1 16 16 MAMRAK Krzysztof  575:59:59.000 575:59:59.000
1 17 17 BABIJ Wojciech  359:59:59.000 359:59:59.000
2 17 17 BABIJ Wojciech  575:59:59.000 216:00:00.000
1 18 18 KARASIŃSKI Łukasz  599:59:59.000 599:59:59.000
1 19 19 GOŁUBOWICZ Marzena  455:59:59.000 455:59:59.000
1 20 20 GOŁUBOWICZ Daniel  359:59:59.000 359:59:59.000
1 21 21 TREPANOWSKI Dariusz  575:59:59.000 575:59:59.000
1 22 22 RUTKOWSKA Joanna  455:59:59.000 455:59:59.000
2 22 22 RUTKOWSKA Joanna  551:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
3 22 22 RUTKOWSKA Joanna  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 25 25 NOWAK Piotr  431:59:59.000 431:59:59.000
1 26 26 ROSZAK Henryk  287:59:59.000 287:59:59.000
1 27 27 HUZAKOWSKI Zbigniew  527:59:59.000 527:59:59.000
1 29 29 BAJONCZAK Adam  527:59:59.000 527:59:59.000
1 30 30 STARCZEWSKI Łukasz  455:59:59.000 455:59:59.000
1 31 31 SZCZEŚNIAK Szymon  575:59:59.000 575:59:59.000

Znaleziono 63 wynik(ów)



1 32 32 RATAJCZAK Karol  335:59:59.000 335:59:59.000
1 33 33 KRETKOWSKI Kacper  575:59:59.000 575:59:59.000
1 34 34 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  311:59:59.000 311:59:59.000
1 35 35 MARCINKOWSKI Andrzej  403:17:19.000 403:17:19.000
1 36 36 DZIEDZIC Józef  263:59:59.000 263:59:59.000
1 38 38 BOJKO Marek  335:59:59.000 335:59:59.000
1 39 39 HERMAN Leszek  263:59:59.000 263:59:59.000
2 39 39 HERMAN Leszek  359:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
1 40 40 GRZEGORCZYK Adrian  599:59:59.000 599:59:59.000
1 41 41 GRUSZECKI Rafał  263:59:59.000 263:59:59.000
1 42 42 RATAJCZAK Konrad  563:00:46.000 563:00:46.000
1 43 43 RATAJCZAK Filip  563:00:50.000 563:00:50.000
1 44 44 KAPICA Dariusz  359:59:59.000 359:59:59.000
1 46 46 SKIBIŃSKI Łukasz  455:59:59.000 455:59:59.000
1 48 48 ŁUBIŃSKI Szymon  455:59:59.000 455:59:59.000
1 50 50 SPRENGEL Jacek  527:59:59.000 527:59:59.000
1 51 51 MĘŻYKOWSKI Krzysztof  575:59:59.000 575:59:59.000
1 52 52 GAWIN Rafał  551:59:59.000 551:59:59.000
2 52 52 GAWIN Rafał  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 52 52 GAWIN Rafał  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 53 53 KROK Krzysztof  568:51:00.000 568:51:00.000
1 54 54 WOJTCZAK Marcin  599:59:59.000 599:59:59.000
1 55 55 DOLICHER Robert  599:59:59.000 599:59:59.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

Znaleziono 72 wynik(ów)
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